
Main Menu
Served all day from 12:00 til late

Welcome to On The Rocks. All
our mains are served on a 460
degrees volcanic hot stone so
you can cook table side.

Olives

Devilled Whitebait

Salt & Pepper Chilli Squid

BBQ Chicken Breast Bites

3.95

5

6.5

6.5

For The Table

10/11oz RumpMarbled & Flavourful

10/11oz Sirloin Fat Capped & Tender

9.5/10oz Ribeye All-Rounder

8.5/9.5oz Fillet Lean & Delicate

Rack of Lamb Rosemary Salt Marsh

Chicken Breast Skewered, Choice of
Cajun, BBQ, Jerk or Plain

Mixed Grill Rump, Chicken & Lamb
(Upgrade your steak to Fillet for £4)

Surf 'n' Turf Fillet Steak with any
Seafood for one

29

31

32

35

32

19

40

63

27oz Chateaubriand For Two

Mixed Grill Rump, Chicken & Lamb
(Upgrade your steak to Fillet for £4)

64

75

Seafood Combo Tuna, Swordfish & Prawns

Tuna Steak Sashimi Grade

Scallops

Swordfish

30

30

35

32

From The Sea

'Two' Share

Vegan options available by pre-order.

All Served With Bottomless
Fries & House Salad. Add
Prawns or Halloumi for £11 or

Scallops for £14.

Mixed Peppers & Halloumi (v) 19

From The Land

Onion Rings

Monterey Jack Cheese Rings

House Slaw

5

5.5

4.5

Sides

From The Farm


